
２～５級受審者

No. 氏　　名 所属 学年

おがわらりゅうと

小河原瑠斗
くぼたけし

久保毅
さとうゆづは

佐藤友寿葉
うちだそうじろう

内田聡司郎
まつもとおとか

松本乙華
うえだりく

上田莉久
おおつかかざる

大塚風流
いしかわはやと

石川颯人
あいだけんせい

相田健生
あいはらだいち

相原大馳
みやけけんた

三宅健太
ふるさわこゆき

古澤心雪
あんべけいた

安部慧太
ふくだゆみ

福田結美
たちばないち

橘以智
あおやまなおたろう

青山尚太郎
小６

小４

小４

小５

小３

小３

小３

小３

小５

小５

中央会

中央会

小５

小５

大町剣

大町剣

文荘館

大町剣

大町剣

染地剣

大町剣

文荘館

染地剣15

12

13

14

中央会

中央会

中央会

中央会

中央会

10

2019.8.18実施

1

2

3

11 小４

小４

小６

小４

4

5
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6

7

8
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